Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

05566542

Name of Company

StoneFashions Limited

I/ We
7/

lan Franses, 24 Conduit Place, London, W2 1EP

Jeremy Karr, 24 Conduit Place, London, W2 1EP
v

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 21 May 2015

Signed /, Date 21 May 2015

[
i l/

Begbies Traynor (Central} LLP

24 Conduit Place For Official Use

London 6
=
=]
g

Ref ST445CVL/ISRF/JK/BJIS ) 23,(]5,201 5 #176

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE




-

Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
StonefFashions Limited

on the 21 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name kESH AVAPE Rumnal Dupsreas

Signed 9 /%QA

1

Dated 2"/03’/9.015




" StoneFashions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets*

Book Debts 77040 770 40
Cash at Beghes Traynor 7,200 00 7,200 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,970 40

Signature 9 - 3 Date >/ / OS: A

fly




StoneFashions Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 21 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7,970 40
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,970 40
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,970 40
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,970 40
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,970 40
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7.970 40
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 38,133 53
HM Revenue & Customs {non VAT) 11,042 00
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 77,691 02
126,866 55
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (118,896 15)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {118,896 15)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200

200

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(118,898 15)

Signature 9?%{} = Date__ 21 / o f / 1\




L0ZL S1L0Z few 1z

0L ¥10Z JAAT0S Sd!

| 0 1 afeg

- aimeubig

$5°998°9Z1 Bunjejoy sauug pi
000 YN6 ZLN 'UCpuo 'yeg uiaiy 67 feneing vewniadeaeysay] Iy 00aH
00 000'8 A8 BYH 'AS|GWapA ‘1SBT BnusAy UCED #0| ubuig sepuigser 0080
LTS6L'L X6 LNN ‘uoidweyloN 'eg6 xog Od (1ounod Buie3) uAwen QOND
000 4vZ 0£0S ‘siiysdwey ‘uojdweyines ‘pu3g abpaH 'aAuq abueiD ‘asnoH 200191 P17 8%uBUI4 |EIDJBWICYD Yueg SpAol] 0012
002142 3v6 11Q ‘uolbuipeq ‘gg xog QOd ‘siuaby Juswasioug pmar o/ uopuo Joj wodsuelj ooro
000 DNE LMN 'ucpuoT ‘peoy uojsng 98z JoMmo L uoisng Ic0|4 pig 'ONINH $21UN235 ¢ AausAjosu| 0019
op9seld
000 ‘umoq Ajunog ‘Aimap ‘Aepn auequie) ‘asnoH woisng ‘pun g10 Aman suoiesado 14 SWIOJSND 7@ 3NU3A3Y WH POHD
000 8YS SX8 'v8¥ 2NQ 'DUWH '(8snoH uono)) mobsers) Juswabeuely 1950 slwojsn @ snuaaay WH EOHD
20 169'2L avl §27 ‘loodiaAn 12ang sswer ‘asnoH ueibay 10014 Yig ‘wupn Aduanajosu| [euoneN SWIoISNY g anNUBADY WH LOHD
ZZ\ 863N 'auAl uodn apseomaN ‘uciusgbuoy
00 ZrO'LL 'MIIA YIBd UOIdg 'SSNOH YHOMIBAA 202049 wooy '(un BupueH swie|y Aouaaosu)) SWIOISND B 8nuaAay WH 00HD
00 06E'L V1L 98N "X8S3|PPIW ‘pJojusaiD) ‘SleAlldd ‘peoy aanuly g 'sIs)se auolg op pajw (MN) sjausjoing Z03n
£0 696'Z1 HSZ YNN ‘uoidieyuon ‘sexe sy 'sujwsooys o/ pajiwi adueul sajeg 0ang L0390
£2259'9 NAL ELML XaSIPPIN ‘Wewyjad ‘ajua)d pu) YOoIqWEY) a4 ‘€ Jun paywi salousby awnuepy eisy oing 0030
00 059'L VN6 ZLN ‘uopuoT “Jed uisud g/ d71 amo Jang 0082
3

$S3Ippy

awieN Kay

sio3ipas) Auedwon - g
pajwi suoiysejauolg
d11 (les3ua)) Joukes) saiqbag




ZOZL G102 AeW 17 010Z 1A 0S8 sdl 1jo | ebeg

Ny

4 Buyeio] seujuz z
L 0 L 0 A8 6VH ‘As|qwapp ‘1seg anuaAy uoyen oL ubuig Jspuigsep iy 00SH
L 0 L 0 ¥N6 ZLN ‘UOPLOT “Yed uialg 6/ feaeIng uewniadeaeysey JW  00GH
jejlo] FE:11) Ty PIO Jaud ssaIppy aweN Aoy

slapjoyaleyg - 9
pajiwiT suolyseqsuolg
d 711 (lenuag) soukes} saiqbhog




